Quick
Reference
Guide
Situate™ Detection System & Accessories
Reorder Code Description Carton Qty. Cartons/Case Case Qty.
System 200X Platform
01-0043 Situate ™ Detection System X Console 1 1 1
01-0046 Situate™  Room Scanner 1 1 1
01-0031 Situate™  Body Scanner Lite — 1 1
System 200X Kits
01-0047 Situate™  Detection System X
(Console X, Body Scanner Lite, Room Scanner for use with System X)
1 1 1
Accessories
01-0020 Sterile Drapes for Room Scanner — 1 50
01-0037 Sterile Drapes for Delivery Scanner — 1 50
01-0040 Optional Disposable Straps for Situate™ Body Scanner Lite 2 10 20
02-0160 Replacement Cable for Situate™ Body Scanner – 1 1
Situate™ Delivery System
01-0038 Situate™  Delivery System (Situate Console, Scanner & Stand) — 1 1
01-0034 Situate™  Delivery System Console — 1 1
01-0035 Situate™  Delivery Scanner — 1 1
01-0036 Situate™  Delivery Stand — 1 1
Warranties
2-Year Extended Warranty Code 4-Year Extended Warranty Code Description
02-0043-2Y 02-0043-4Y Situate™ Detection System X Console
02-0034-2Y 02-0034-4Y Situate™ Delivery System Console
02-0035-2Y 02-0035-4Y Situate™ Delivery Scanner
Situate™  Premium Cotton — Sterile
Reorder Code Description Carton Qty. Cartons/Case Case Qty
Laparotomy Sponges
L0409-04P01C-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 4x9, STRL LF, DISP 5 100 500

TORW-0101C-1 OR Towel, XRAY, RFD, White, STRL, LF, DISP 4 40 160
Situate™ Premium Cotton — Specialty
Reorder Code Description Carton Qty. Cartons/Case Case Qty.
Tonsil Sponges
TSD-0750C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Double Strung, XRAY, RFD, 3/4” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TSD-0875C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Double Strung, XRAY, RFD, 7/8” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TSD-1000C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Double Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TSD-1250C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Double Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1 1/4” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TSD-1500C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Double Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1 1/2” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 50 250
TST-0750C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Tape Strung, XRAY, RFD, 3/4” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TST-0875C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Tape Strung, XRAY, RFD, 7/8” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TST-1000C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Tape Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TST-1250C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Tape Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1 1/4” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 100 500
TST-1500C-1 Tonsil Sponge, Tape Strung, XRAY, RFD, 1 1/2” DIA, STRL, LF, DISP 5 50 250
Vaginal Packing
VPK-0236C-R Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 2”x36”, ROLL, STRL, DISP 1 200 200
VPK-0272C-R Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 2”x72”, ROLL, STRL, DISP 1 200 200
VPK-0272C-F Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 2”x72”, LOOP, FOLDED, STRL, DISP 1 200 200
Reorder Code Description Carton Qty. Cartons/Case Case Qty.
VPK-0436C-F Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 4”x36”, LOOP, FOLDED, STRL, DISP 1 150 150
VPK-0448C-F Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 4”x48”, LOOP, FOLDED, STRL, DISP 1 150 150
VPK-0472C-F Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 4”x72”, LOOP, FOLDED, STRL, DISP 1 100 100
VPK-0496C-F Vaginal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 4”x96”, LOOP, FOLDED, STRL, DISP 1 100 100
Perineal Packing
PPK-023YC-R Perineal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 2”x 3 YDS, ROLL, STRL, LF, DISP 1 200 200
PPK-025YC-R Perineal Packing, XRAY, RFD, 2”x 5 YDS, ROLL, STRL, LF, DISP 1 200 200
Situate™ Premium Cotton — Nonsterile
Reorder Code Description Each/Bundle Bundles/Case Each/Case
Laparotomy Sponges
L0409-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 4x9, NSTRL LF, DISP 5 448 2240
L0418-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 4x18, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 448 2240
L1212-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 12x12, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 336 1680
L1818-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 18x18, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 108 540
L1818-04P01CN-L Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 18x18, NOLOOP, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 108 540
L1818-04P01CN-R Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 18x18, RING, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 108 540
L1818-04P01CN-U Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 18x18, UNWASHED, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 108 540
L0836-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 8x36, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 160 800
L1836-04P01CN-1 Lap Sponge, XRAY, RFD, 18x36, NSTRL, LF, DISP 5 80 400
Surgical Gauze
G0202-08P01CN-1 Gauze, XRAY, RFD, 2x2, 8-ply, NSTRL, LF, DISP 10 400 4000